
CONTACT YOUR PREFERRED TRAVEL ADVISOR

LEADING THE WAY IN RIVER CRUISING

SPECIAL SAVINGS
IN EUROPE & ASIA

FREE AIR TO EUROPE OR UP TO $2,000 SAVINGS
LOOK INSIDE FOR MORE OFFERS

CRUISE SPOTLIGHT 
JANUARY 2019

AMAWATERWAYS
BONUS WAVE OFFER

Save up to $200 per stateroom

Must ask for promo code: WAVE19

Applicable to featured dates



SAVE UP TO $2,000 PER STATEROOM
2019 EUROPE STARTING

FROM $1,949
PER PERSON

Prices based on double occupancy. See next page for Terms & Conditions.

CRUISE  
ITINERARY

SPECIAL OFFER 
PER PERSON

2019
EMBARKATION DATES

FULL CRUISE 
PRICE PP

REDUCED CRUISE 
PRICE PP

OPTIONAL
LAND PROGRAMS

Tulip Time 
7-nt cruise roundtrip from Amsterdam

$500 OFF Mar 23, 24, 25 $2,699 $2,199 2 nights Amsterdam

Taste of Bordeaux 
7-nt cruise roundtrip from Bordeaux

$250 OFF 

$500 OFF

Apr 25; Oct 24 
Jul 18; Aug 8
May 2 
May 9; Jun 27; Jul 11, 25; Aug 15 
Oct 31 
Nov 14

$3,699 
$3,899
$3,799 
$3,899 
$3,499 
$3,199

$3,449 
$3,649
$3,299 
$3,399 
$2,999 
$2,699

2 nights Bilbao & 
2 nights San Sebastian 
2 nights Loire Valley & 
1 night Paris

Paris & Normandy
7-nt cruise roundtrip from Paris

$500 OFF Mar 21• 
Nov 7•

$2,999 
$3,299

$2,499 
$2,799

2 nights Paris

Colors of Provence
7-nt Lyon - Arles cruise 
or reverse

$250 OFF Aug 29 
Oct 24 
Oct 31 
Nov 14•

$3,999 
$3,699 
$3,499 
$3,199

$3,749 
$3,449 
$3,249 
$2,949

3 nights Paris 
3 nights Barcelona

Romantic Danube 
7-nt Vilshofen - Budapest cruise 

$250 OFF 
 
 
 
 

$500 OFF 
 

$750 OFF 
 
 
 

$1,000 OFF 

May 10 
Jun 16; Jul 28 
Jul 19, 21; Aug 16, 18; Oct 18 
Oct 20 
Oct 27 
Nov 1
Apr 12  
Apr 26 
Jun 2
Mar 22 
Mar 31 
Apr 28; Nov 3• 
Nov 10• 
Nov 15•
Nov 17 
Nov 22

$3,499 
$3,799 
$3,599 
$3,699 
$3,399 
$3,199
$2,999 
$3,399 
$3,799
$2,699 
$2,799 
$3,399 
$3,099 
$2,999
$3,199 
$2,999

$3,249 
$3,549 
$3,349 
$3,449 
$3,149 
$2,949
$2,499 
$2,899 
$3,299
$1,949 
$2,049 
$2,649 
$2,349 
$2,249
$2,199 
$1,999

2 nights Munich or
3 nights Prague

Melodies of the Danube 
7-nt Budapest - Vilshofen cruise

$250 OFF 
 
 

$500 OFF 

$750 OFF

Apr 19; Nov 1 
Jul 21; Aug 18 
Aug 2, 16; Oct 27 
Aug 23
Apr 21 
Jul 12, 14
Mar 22•, 23 
Mar 29 
Apr 6, 7 
Nov 10• 
Nov 15•

$3,199 
$3,799 
$3,599 
$3,699
$3,199 
$3,599
$2,699 
$2,799 
$2,899 
$3,299 
$2,999

$2,949 
$3,549 
$3,349 
$3,449
$2,699 
$3,099
$1,949 
$2,049 
$2,149 
$2,549 
$2,249

2 nights Budapest 
3 nights Prague

Blue Danube Discovery 
7-nt Budapest - Nuremberg cruise

$1,000 OFF Nov 17 $2,999 $1,999 2 nights Budapest
3 nights Prague

Gems of Southeast Europe 
7-nt Giurgiu - Budapest cruise

$500 OFF Nov 10 $3,099 $2,599 2 nights Bucharest & 
2 nights Brasov  
2 nights Vienna or 
2 nights Budapest 

Europe’s Rivers & Castles
7-nt Nuremberg - Luxembourg cruise

$250 OFF
$500 OFF

Oct 3
Aug 1• 
Aug 22 
Nov 14•

$3,899
$3,599 
$3,699 
$2,999

$3,649
$3,099 
$3,199 
$2,499

3 nights Prague 
3 nights Paris 

Medieval Treasures
7-nt Basel - Nuremberg cruise

$250 OFF
$500 OFF
$750 OFF

May 30; Jun 20; Oct 17
Aug 15•
Nov 7•

$3,599
$3,599
$3,099

$2,349
$3,099
$2,349

2 nights Zurich & 
2 nights Lucerne 
3 nights Prague

Captivating Rhine
7-nt Amsterdam - Basel cruise

$250 OFF 
 
 
 
 

$500 OFF
$750 OFF 
 

$1,000 OFF

May 26; Jun 16, 24; 
Jul 8, 13•, 15, 21•, 22; Aug 5, 11, 12, 18 
Oct 14 
Oct 20, 21 
Oct 27 
Oct 28 
Jul 7, 14, 27; Aug 4
Nov 2, 3, 4 
Nov 10• 
Nov 11•, 17
Nov 16, 18

$3,599 
 
$3,699 
$3,499 
$3,399 
$3,299
$3,599
$3,199 
$3,099 
$2,999
$2,999

$3,349 
 
$3,449 
$3,249 
$3,149 
$3,049
$3,099
$2,449 
$2,349 
$2,249
$1,999

2 nights Amsterdam 
2 nights Lucerne &
2 nights Zurich

Enchanting Rhine
7-nt Basel - Amsterdam cruise

$250 OFF 
 
 
 

$500 OFF 
 

$750 OFF 

$1,000 OFF

Jun 30; Aug 19 
Aug 25 
Oct 20, 21 
Oct 27l 
Oct 28l
Jun 1, 2; Jul 20 
Aug 26 
Nov 3•
Nov 4l 
Nov 17•, 18•
Nov 9l, 10l 
Nov 11l 

$3,599 
$3,699 
$3,499 
$3,399 
$3,299
$3,599 
$3,799 
$3,199
$3,199 
$2,999
$3,099 
$2,999

$3,349 
$3,449 
$3,249 
$3,149 
$3,049
$3,099 
$3,299 
$2,699
$2,449 
$2,249
$2,099 
$1,999

2 nights Zurich & 
2 nights Lucerne

• Wine Cruise        l Modified Itinerary – visit AmaWaterways.com for detailed itinerary 



Optional land programs available at an additional price; ask for details. 

• Wine Cruise  

FREE AIRFARE ON SELECT SAILINGS
2019 CRUISES FREE 

AIRFARE

Terms & Conditions: Promotional rates are valid on select departures for new bookings only, made from January 1 - 31, 2019. All rates are per person in USD for cruise only and based on double 
occupancy in a base category stateroom unless stated otherwise. FREE AIRFARE promotion is based on round-trip, trans-Atlantic economy-class airfare departing from select gateways. FREE 
AIRFARE promotion includes base ticket price, fuel surcharges, taxes and roundtrip airport transfers between the airport and ship and/or hotel for services purchased through AmaWaterways for a 
published itinerary only; deposit requirement is $750 per person, $550 of which is non-refundable. Guest(s) must pay full brochure (published) fare for all itinerary components in order qualify; other 
restrictions apply. Must mention promo code FLYFREE to receive. Mekong 2-FOR-1 Land program is only valid on select 2019 sailings with the purchase of a participating 7-night cruise at full fare 
based on double occupancy; other restrictions apply. Must mention promo code 2FOR1LAND to receive. Savings are per stateroom, based on double occupancy. Unless explicitly stated that single 
supplement is waived, solo travelers in a double occupancy stateroom must pay an additional single supplement amount before receiving any discounts. Offers are combinable with AmaWaterways’ 
Past Passenger Privilege Program and Onboard Future Cruise Benefit Program. Offers are not combinable with any other promotions, are limited to availability, are capacity controlled and are subject 
to change/termination without notice. Port charges, stateroom upgrades, optional land programs, gratuities, and airfares are additional. Other restrictions apply. Registration as a seller of travel does 
not constitute approval by the State of California. CST#2065452-40. 2FOR1LAND/FLYFREE/SAVE250/SAVE500/SAVE750/SAVE1000. 

Bonus Wave Offer Terms: Savings up to $200 per stateroom is based on double occupancy; solo travelers receive $100 savings. Offer is applicable to select dates and are combinable with 
current promotions, excluding Free Air promotion; subject to availability and capacity controlled. Offer not combinable with Group Discounts or other special fare offers. Other terms may apply. 
Must ask for promo code: WAVE19. V18DEC17SI

For the most current offers, please visit AmaWaterways.com

Now is the perfect time to start planning your 2019 vacation. For a limited time, receive Free Airfare on some of 
our most exciting itineraries! Just mention promo code FLYFREE.

*Applicable Gateways: ABQ, ALB, ATL, AUS, BDL, BHM, BIL, BIS, BNA, BOI, BOS, BTV, BUF, BWI, CAE, CHS, CLE, CLT, CMH, CVG, CYS, DEN, DFW, DSM, DTW, EWR, 
FLL, IAD, IAH, IND, JFK, LAS, LAX, LIT, LNK, MCI, MCO, MEM, MIA, MKE, MSP, MSY, ORD, ORF, OKC, PDX, PHL, PHX, PIT, PVD, SAN, SAT, SDF, SEA, SFO, SLC, SMF, STL, 
TPA, TUS, YEG, YHZ, YOW, YUL, YVR, YYC, YYZ.

CRUISE 
ITINERARY

SHIP 
NAME

2019 
EMBARKATION DATE

CRUISE ONLY 
PRICE PP

OPTIONAL
LAND PROGRAMS

Romantic Danube 
7-nt Vilshofen - Budapest cruise

AmaLea
AmaCerto 
AmaCerto 
AmaSonata

Mar 22
Mar 31 
Apr 28 
Nov 22

$2,699
$2,799 
$3,399 
$2,999

2 nights Munich or 
3 nights Prague

Melodies of the Danube 
7-nt Budapest - Vilshofen cruise

AmaViola 
AmaCerto 
AmaCerto

Mar 23 
Apr 7 
Apr 21

$2,699 
$2,899 
$3,199

2 nights Budapest 
3 nights Prague

Blue Danube Discovery 
7-nt Budapest - Nuremberg cruise

AmaViola 
AmaCerto

Nov 17 
Nov 17

$2,999 
$2,999

3 nights Prague

Captivating Rhine 
7-nt Amsterdam - Basel cruise

AmaPrima 
AmaMora

Nov 16 
Nov 18

$2,999 
$2,999

2 nights Amsterdam 
2 nights Lucerne, 2 nights Zurich

Enchanting Rhine 
7-nt Basel - Amsterdam cruise

AmaPrima 
AmaStella 
AmaMora

Nov 9 
Nov 10 
Nov 11

$3,099 
$3,099 
$2,999

2 nights Zurich, 2 nights Lucerne

Medieval Treasures 
7-nt Basel - Nuremberg cruise

AmaDante Aug 15• $3,599 2 nights Zurich, 2 nights Lucerne
3 nights Prague

Rhine & Moselle Delights 
10-nt Basel - Amsterdam cruise

AmaPrima Oct 23 $4,599 2 nights Zurich, 2 nights Lucerne

Rhine & Moselle Fairytales 
11-nt Amsterdam - Basel cruise

AmaPrima Aug 24 $5,499 2 nights Amsterdam 
2 nights Lucerne, 2 nights Zurich

Magnificent Europe 
14-nt Amsterdam - Budapest cruise
or reverse

AmaViola 
AmaStella

Jun 30; Jul 28 
Jul 28

$6,899
$6,899

 N/A

• Wine Cruise  

CRUISE  
ITINERARY

SPECIAL OFFER 
PER PERSON

2019
EMBARKATION DATES

FULL CRUISE 
PRICE PP

REDUCED CRUISE 
PRICE PP

OPTIONAL
LAND PROGRAMS

Rhine & Moselle Splendors
7-nt Luxembourg - Basel cruise

$250 OFF May 9 
Aug 29

$3,499 
$3,799

$3,249 
$3,549

3 nights Paris 
2 nights Lucerne & 
2 nights Zurich

Rhine & Moselle Delights
10-nt Basel - Amsterdam cruise

$500 OFF Oct 23 $4,599 $4,099 2 nights Zurich & 
2 nights Lucerne

Rhine & Moselle Fairytales
11-nt Amsterdam - Basel cruise

$500 OFF Apr 21 
Aug 24; Oct 12

$4,799 
$5,499

$4,299 
$4,999

2 nights Amsterdam 
2 nights Lucerne &
2 nights Zurich

Magnificent Europe
14-nt Amsterdam - Budapest cruise 
or reverse

$500 OFF
$1,000 OFF

Jun 2 (AmaViola), 30 (AmaStella); Aug 25
Jun 30 (AmaViola); Jul 28

$6,899
$6,899

$6,399
$5,899

2 nights Amsterdam

 Bonus WAVE offer not applicable with Free Air offer



SAVE UP TO $1,500 PER STATEROOM
2019 HOLIDAY CRUISES STARTING

FROM $2,349
PER PERSON

Prices based on double occupancy. See inside page for Terms & Conditions.

CRUISE  
ITINERARY

SAVINGS 
PER PERSON 

EMBARKATION 
DATES

FULL CRUISE
PRICE PP 

REDUCED CRUISE 
PRICE PP

OPTIONAL
LAND PROGRAMS

Iconic Christmas Markets
7-nt Nuremberg - Budapest cruise 

$250 OFF
$500 OFF

Dec 13 

Nov 22 
Dec 20 

$3,099

$2,999 
$3,099

$2,849
$2,499 
$2,599

2 nights Budapest 
3 nights Prague

Christmas Markets on the Danube
7-nt Budapest -Vilshofen cruise

$250 OFF
$500 OFF

Dec 8  

Nov 24; Dec 15 (AmaMagna), 22 (AmaMagna) 
Dec 20

$3,299

$3,299 
$3,099

$3,049
$2,799 
$2,599

2 nights Budapest 
3 nights Prague

Romantic Danube
7-nt Budapest -Vilshofen cruise

$750 OFF Dec 27« 
Dec 29«

$3,099 
$3,299

$2,349 
$2,549

3 nights Prague 
2 nights Munich

Magical Christmas Markets
7-nt Nuremberg - Vienna cruise  
or reverse

$500 OFF Nov 24; Dec 13, 15, 22, 29« $3,099 $2,599 3 nights Prague 
2 nights Vienna

Melodies of the Danube 
7-nt Budapest - Vilshofen cruise 

$750 OFF Dec 27«, 29« $3,099 $2,349 2 nights Budapest 
3 nights Prague

Christmas Markets on the Rhine
7-nt Amsterdam - Basel cruise  
or reverse

$250 OFF
$500 OFF

Dec 7, 8, 9

Nov 23  
Nov 24, 25; Dec 14, 15, 16, 21, 22, 23

$3,099

$2,999 
$3,099

$2,849
$2,499 
$2,599

2 nights Amsterdam 
2 nights Lucerne  
& 2 nights Zurich

Enchanting Rhine  
7-nt Basel to Amsterdam cruise

$750 OFF Dec 27«, 29« $3,099 $2,349 2 nights Zurich  
& 2 nights Lucerne

« New Year’s cruise

Most Christmas Markets open during the last week of November until approximately December 22. Check with each country’s tourist office for more information.

For a limited time, add our incredible 8-night land program in Vietnam & Cambodia to your cruise at a special 
2-FOR-1 price! Enjoy the beauty of Hanoi, Ha Long Bay, Siem Reap and Ho Chi Minh City for an unforgettable 
 experience at an amazing value. Just mention promo code 2FOR1LAND.

CRUISE 
ITINERARY

SAILING
YEAR

EMBARKATION 
DATE

CRUISE ONLY
PRICE PP

15-NIGHT CRUISE/LAND
FULL PRICE PP‡

15-NIGHT CRUISE/LAND
REDUCED PRICE PP‡

Charms of the Mekong
7-nt cruise 
Ho Chi Minh City - Prek Kdam

2019 Mar 4 
Apr 15; Sep 2 
Aug 19 
Sep 16 
Sep 30 
Dec 9

$3,099 
$2,499 
$2,299 
$2,699 
$2,899 
$2,999

$5,298 
$4,698 
$4,498 
$4,898 
$5,098 
$5,198

$4,199 
$3,599 
$3,399 
$3,799 
$3,999 
$4,099

Riches of the Mekong 
7-nt cruise
Prek Kdam - Ho Chi Minh City

2019 Apr 22; Aug 26 
Aug 12 
Sep 9 
Sep 23 
Dec 2, 16

$2,399 
$2,299 
$2,599 
$2,799 
$2,999

$4,598 
$4,498 
$4,798 
$4,998 
$5,198

$3,499 
$3,399 
$3,699 
$3,899 
$4,099

‡ Intra-Asia airfare not included. 

Looking for a shorter trip? You can add 2 or 3 nights in Siem Reap to your 7-night 
Mekong cruise and also enjoy this special 2-FOR-1 land offer.

other itinerary options

Riches of the Mekong 
3 nights Siem Reap + 7 night Mekong river cruise

Charms of the Mekong 
7 night Mekong river cruise + 2 nights Siem Reap

 Ask for availability and pricing

2-FOR-1 LAND PROGRAM
IN VIETNAM AND CAMBODIA

2019 MEKONG CRUISES 2-FOR-1
LAND

PROGRAM
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