

SPECIAL SAVINGS IN EUROPE & ASIA

FREE AIR TO EUROPE OR UP TO \$2,000 SAVINGS LOOK INSIDE FOR MORE OFFERS

CONTACT YOUR PREFERRED TRAVEL ADVISOR



CRUISE ITINERARY	SPECIAL OFFER PER PERSON	2019 EMBARKATION DATES	FULL CRUISE PRICE PP	REDUCED CRUISE PRICE PP	OPTIONAL LAND PROGRAMS
Tulip Time 7-nt cruise roundtrip from Amsterdam	\$500 OFF	Mar 23, 24, 25	\$2,699	\$2,199	2 nights Amsterdam
Taste of Bordeaux 7-nt cruise roundtrip from Bordeaux	\$250 OFF \$500 OFF	Apr 25; Oct 24 Jul 18; Aug 8 May 2 May 9; Jun 27; Jul 11, 25; Aug 15 Oct 31 Nov 14	\$3,699 \$3,899 \$3,799 \$3,899 \$3,499 \$3,199	\$3,449 \$3,649 \$3,299 \$3,399 \$2,999 \$2,699	2 nights Bilbao & 2 nights San Sebastian 2 nights Loire Valley & 1 night Paris
Paris & Normandy 7-nt cruise roundtrip from Paris	\$500 OFF	Mar 21♥ Nov 7♥	\$2,999 \$3,299	\$2,499 \$2,799	2 nights Paris
Colors of Provence 7-nt Lyon - Arles cruise or reverse	\$250 OFF	Aug 29 Oct 24 Oct 31 Nov 14*	\$3,999 \$3,699 \$3,499 \$3,199	\$3,749 \$3,449 \$3,249 \$2,949	3 nights Paris 3 nights Barcelona
Romantic Danube 7-nt Vilshofen - Budapest cruise	\$250 OFF \$500 OFF	May 10 Jun 16; Jul 28 Jul 19, 21; Aug 16, 18; Oct 18 Oct 20 Oct 27 Nov 1 Apr 12	\$3,499 \$3,799 \$3,599 \$3,699 \$3,399 \$3,199 \$2,999	\$3,249 \$3,549 \$3,349 \$3,449 \$3,149 \$2,949 \$2,499	2 nights Munich or 3 nights Prague
	\$750 OFF	Apr 26 Jun 2 Mar 22 Mar 31 Apr 28; Nov 3* Nov 10* Nov 15*	\$3,399 \$3,799 \$2,699 \$2,799 \$3,399 \$3,099 \$2,999	\$2,899 \$3,299 \$1,949 \$2,049 \$2,649 \$2,349 \$2,249	
Melodies of the Danube	\$1,000 OFF \$250 OFF	Nov 17 Nov 22 Apr 19; Nov 1	\$3,199 \$2,999 \$3,199	\$2,199 \$1,999 \$2,949	2 nights Budapest
7-nt Budapest - Vilshofen cruise	\$230 OTT	Jul 21; Aug 18 Aug 2, 16; Oct 27 Aug 23	\$3,799 \$3,599 \$3,699	\$3,549 \$3,349 \$3,449	3 nights Prague
	\$500 OFF	Apr 21 Jul 12, 14	\$3,199 \$3,599	\$2,699 \$3,099	
	\$750 OFF	Mar 22*, 23 Mar 29 Apr 6, 7 Nov 10* Nov 15*	\$2,699 \$2,799 \$2,899 \$3,299 \$2,999	\$1,949 \$2,049 \$2,149 \$2,549 \$2,249	
Blue Danube Discovery 7-nt Budapest - Nuremberg cruise	\$1,000 OFF	Nov 17	\$2,999	\$1,999	2 nights Budapest 3 nights Prague
Gems of Southeast Europe 7-nt Giurgiu - Budapest cruise	\$500 OFF	Nov 10	\$3,099	\$2,599	2 nights Bucharest & 2 nights Brasov 2 nights Vienna or 2 nights Budapest
Europe's Rivers & Castles 7-nt Nuremberg - Luxembourg cruise	\$250 OFF \$500 OFF	Oct 3 Aug 1 Aug 22 Nov 14	\$3,899 \$3,599 \$3,699 \$2,999	\$3,649 \$3,099 \$3,199 \$2,499	3 nights Prague 3 nights Paris
Medieval Treasures 7-nt Basel - Nuremberg cruise	\$250 OFF \$500 OFF \$750 OFF	May 30; Jun 20; Oct 17 Aug 15* Nov 7*	\$3,599 \$3,599 \$3,099	\$2,349 \$3,099 \$2,349	2 nights Zurich & 2 nights Lucerne 3 nights Prague
Captivating Rhine 7-nt Amsterdam - Basel cruise	\$250 OFF	May 26; Jun 16, 24; Jul 8, 13 →, 15, 21 →, 22; Aug 5, 11, 12, 18 Oct 14 Oct 20, 21 Oct 27 Oct 28	\$3,599 \$3,699 \$3,499 \$3,399 \$3,299	\$3,349 \$3,449 \$3,249 \$3,149 \$3,049	2 nights Amsterdam 2 nights Lucerne & 2 nights Zurich
	\$500 OFF \$750 OFF	Jul 7, 14, 27; Aug 4 Nov 2, 3, 4 Nov 10* Nov 11*, 17	\$3,599 \$3,199 \$3,099 \$2,999	\$3,099 \$2,449 \$2,349 \$2,249	
Enchanting Rhine 7-nt Basel - Amsterdam cruise	\$1,000 OFF \$250 OFF	Nov 16, 18 Jun 30; Aug 19 Aug 25 Oct 20, 21 Oct 27 Oct 28	\$2,999 \$3,599 \$3,699 \$3,499 \$3,399 \$3,299	\$1,999 \$3,349 \$3,449 \$3,249 \$3,149 \$3,049	2 nights Zurich & 2 nights Lucerne
	\$500 OFF	Jun 1, 2; Jul 20 Aug 26 Nov 3*	\$3,599 \$3,799 \$3,199	\$3,099 \$3,299 \$2,699	
	\$750 OFF	Nov 4● Nov 17◆, 18◆	\$3,199 \$2,999	\$2,449 \$2,249	
	\$1,000 OFF	Nov 9●, 10● Nov 11●	\$3,099 \$2,999	\$2,099 \$1,999	
	* ** A 347 *	6 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1			

Wine Cruise

[•] Modified Itinerary - visit AmaWaterways.com for detailed itinerary

CRUISE ITINERARY	SPECIAL OFFER PER PERSON	2019 EMBARKATION DATES	FULL CRUISE PRICE PP	REDUCED CRUISE PRICE PP	OPTIONAL LAND PROGRAMS
Rhine & Moselle Splendors 7-nt Luxembourg - Basel cruise	\$250 OFF	May 9 Aug 29	\$3,499 \$3,799	\$3,249 \$3,549	3 nights Paris 2 nights Lucerne & 2 nights Zurich
Rhine & Moselle Delights 10-nt Basel - Amsterdam cruise	\$500 OFF	Oct 23	\$4,599	\$4,099	2 nights Zurich & 2 nights Lucerne
Rhine & Moselle Fairytales 11-nt Amsterdam - Basel cruise	\$500 OFF	Apr 21 Aug 24; Oct 12	\$4,799 \$5,499	\$4,299 \$4,999	2 nights Amsterdam 2 nights Lucerne & 2 nights Zurich
Magnificent Europe 14-nt Amsterdam - Budapest cruise or reverse	\$500 OFF \$1,000 OFF	Jun 2 (AmaViola), 30 (AmaStella); Aug 25 Jun 30 (AmaViola); Jul 28	\$6,899 \$6,899	\$6,399 \$5,899	2 nights Amsterdam

Wine Cruise

2019 CRUISES FREE AIRFARE ON SELECT SAILINGS



Now is the perfect time to start planning your 2019 vacation. For a limited time, receive Free Airfare on some of our most exciting itineraries! Just mention **promo code FLYFREE**.

*Applicable Gateways: ABQ, ALB, ATL, AUS, BDL, BHM, BIL, BIS, BNA, BOI, BOS, BTV, BUF, BWI, CAE, CHS, CLE, CLT, CMH, CVG, CYS, DEN, DFW, DSM, DTW, EWR, FLL, IAD, IAH, IND, JFK, LAS, LAX, LIT, LNK, MCI, MCO, MEM, MIA, MKE, MSP, MSY, ORD, ORF, OKC, PDX, PHL, PHX, PIT, PVD, SAN, SAT, SDF, SEA, SFO, SLC, SMF, STL, TPA, TUS, YEG, YHZ, YOW, YUL, YVR, YYC, YYZ.

CRUISE	SHIP NAME	2019 EMBARKATION DATE	CRUISE ONLY PRICE PP	OPTIONAL LAND PROGRAMS
Romantic Danube 7-nt Vilshofen - Budapest cruise	AmaLea AmaCerto AmaCerto AmaSonata	Mar 22 Mar 31 Apr 28 Nov 22	\$2,699 \$2,799 \$3,399 \$2,999	2 nights Munich or 3 nights Prague
Melodies of the Danube 7-nt Budapest - Vilshofen cruise	AmaViola AmaCerto AmaCerto	Mar 23 Apr 7 Apr 21	\$2,699 \$2,899 \$3,199	2 nights Budapest 3 nights Prague
Blue Danube Discovery 7-nt Budapest - Nuremberg cruise	AmaViola AmaCerto	Nov 17 Nov 17	\$2,999 \$2,999	3 nights Prague
Captivating Rhine 7-nt Amsterdam - Basel cruise	AmaPrima AmaMora	Nov 16 Nov 18	\$2,999 \$2,999	2 nights Amsterdam 2 nights Lucerne, 2 nights Zurich
Enchanting Rhine 7-nt Basel - Amsterdam cruise	AmaPrima AmaStella AmaMora	Nov 9 Nov 10 Nov 11	\$3,099 \$3,099 \$2,999	2 nights Zurich, 2 nights Lucerne
Medieval Treasures 7-nt Basel - Nuremberg cruise	AmaDante	Aug 15◆	\$3,599	2 nights Zurich, 2 nights Lucerne 3 nights Prague
Rhine & Moselle Delights 10-nt Basel - Amsterdam cruise	AmaPrima	Oct 23	\$4,599	2 nights Zurich, 2 nights Lucerne
Rhine & Moselle Fairytales 11-nt Amsterdam - Basel cruise	AmaPrima	Aug 24	\$5,499	2 nights Amsterdam 2 nights Lucerne, 2 nights Zurich
Magnificent Europe 14-nt Amsterdam - Budapest cruise or reverse	AmaViola AmaStella	Jun 30; Jul 28 Jul 28	\$6,899 \$6,899	N/A

Wine Cruise

Optional land programs available at an additional price; ask for details.

For the most current offers, please visit AmaWaterways.com

Terms & Conditions: Promotional rates are valid on select departures for new bookings only, made from January 1 - 31, 2019. All rates are per person in USD for cruise only and based on double occupancy in a base category stateroom unless stated otherwise. FREE AIRFARE promotion in based on round-trip, trans-Atlantic economy-class airfare departing from select gateways. FREE AIRFARE promotion includes base ticket price, fuel surcharges, taxes and roundtrip airport transfers between the airport and ship and/or hotel for services purchased through AmaWateways for a published itinerary only; deposit requirement is \$750 per person, \$550 of which is non-refundable. Guest(s) must pay full brochure (published) fare for all itinerary components in order qualify; other restrictions apply. Must mention promo code FLYFREE to receive. Mekong 2-FOR-1 Land program is only valid on select 2019 sailings with the purchase of a participating 7-night cruise at full fare based on double occupancy; other restrictions apply. Must mention promo code 2FOR1LAND to receive. Savings are per stateroom, based on double occupancy. Unless explicitly stated that single supplement is waived, solo travelers in a double occupancy stateroom must pay an additional single supplement amount before receiving any discounts. Offers are combinable with AmaWaterways' Past Passenger Privilege Program and Onboard Future Cruise Benefit Program. Offers are not combinable with any other promotions, are limited to availability, are capacity controlled and are subject to change/termination without notice. Port charges, stateroom upgrades, optional land programs, gratuities, and airfares are additional. Other restrictions apply. Registration as a seller of travel does not constitute approval by the State of California. CST#2065452-40. 2FORILAND/FLYFREE/SAVE250/SAVE50

Bonus Wave Offer Terms: Savings up to \$200 per stateroom is based on double occupancy; solo travelers receive \$100 savings. Offer is applicable to select dates and are combinable with current promotions, excluding Free Air promotion; subject to availability and capacity controlled. Offer not combinable with Group Discounts or other special fare offers. Other terms may apply. Must ask for promo code: WAVE19. V18DEC17SI

[♦] Bonus WAVE offer not applicable with Free Air offer

For a limited time, add our incredible 8-night land program in Vietnam & Cambodia to your cruise at a **special 2-FOR-1 price**! Enjoy the beauty of Hanoi, Ha Long Bay, Siem Reap and Ho Chi Minh City for an unforgettable experience at an amazing value. Just mention **promo code 2FOR1LAND.**

CRUISE ITINERARY	SAILING YEAR	EMBARKATION DATE	CRUISE ONLY PRICE PP	15-NIGHT CRUISE/LAND FULL PRICE PP‡	15-NIGHT CRUISE/LAND REDUCED PRICE PP‡
Charms of the Mekong 7-nt cruise Ho Chi Minh City - Prek Kdam	2019	Mar 4 Apr 15; Sep 2 Aug 19 Sep 16 Sep 30 Dec 9	\$3,099 \$2,499 \$2,299 \$2,699 \$2,899 \$2,999	\$5,298 \$4,698 \$4,498 \$4,898 \$5,098 \$5,198	\$4,199 \$3,599 \$3,399 \$3,799 \$3,999 \$4,099
Riches of the Mekong 7-nt cruise Prek Kdam - Ho Chi Minh City	2019	Apr 22; Aug 26 Aug 12 Sep 9 Sep 23 Dec 2, 16	\$2,399 \$2,299 \$2,599 \$2,799 \$2,999	\$4,598 \$4,498 \$4,798 \$4,998 \$5,198	\$3,499 \$3,399 \$3,699 \$3,899 \$4,099

[‡] Intra-Asia airfare not included.

OTHER ITINERARY OPTIONS

Looking for a shorter trip? You can add 2 or 3 nights in Siem Reap to your 7-night Mekong cruise and also enjoy this **special 2-FOR-1 land offer.**

Riches of the Mekong 3 nights Siem Reap + 7 night Mekong river cruise Charms of the Mekong

7 night Mekong river cruise + 2 nights Siem Reap

Ask for availability and pricing



2019 HOLIDAY CRUISES SAVE UP TO \$1,500 PER STATEROOM

STARTING FROM \$2,349 PER PERSON

CRUISE ITINERARY	SAVINGS PER PERSON	EMBARKATION DATES	FULL CRUISE PRICE PP	REDUCED CRUISE PRICE PP	OPTIONAL LAND PROGRAMS
Iconic Christmas Markets 7-nt Nuremberg - Budapest cruise	\$250 OFF \$500 OFF	Dec 13 Nov 22 Dec 20	\$3,099 \$2,999 \$3,099	\$2,849 \$2,499 \$2,599	2 nights Budapest 3 nights Prague
Christmas Markets on the Danube 7-nt Budapest -Vilshofen cruise	\$250 OFF \$500 OFF	Dec 8 Nov 24; Dec 15 (AmaMagna), 22 (AmaMagna) Dec 20	\$3,299 \$3,299 \$3,099	\$3,049 \$2,799 \$2,599	2 nights Budapest 3 nights Prague
Romantic Danube 7-nt Budapest -Vilshofen cruise	\$750 OFF	Dec 27★ Dec 29★	\$3,099 \$3,299	\$2,349 \$2,549	3 nights Prague 2 nights Munich
Magical Christmas Markets 7-nt Nuremberg - Vienna cruise or reverse	\$500 OFF	Nov 24; Dec 13, 15, 22, 29★	\$3,099	\$2,599	3 nights Prague 2 nights Vienna
Melodies of the Danube 7-nt Budapest - Vilshofen cruise	\$750 OFF	Dec 27★, 29★	\$3,099	\$2,349	2 nights Budapest 3 nights Prague
Christmas Markets on the Rhine 7-nt Amsterdam - Basel cruise or reverse	\$250 OFF \$500 OFF	Dec 7, 8, 9 Nov 23 Nov 24, 25; Dec 14, 15, 16, 21, 22, 23	\$3,099 \$2,999 \$3,099	\$2,849 \$2,499 \$2,599	2 nights Amsterdam 2 nights Lucerne & 2 nights Zurich
Enchanting Rhine 7-nt Basel to Amsterdam cruise	\$750 OFF	Dec 27★, 29★	\$3,099	\$2,349	2 nights Zurich & 2 nights Lucerne

[★] New Year's cruise

Most Christmas Markets open during the last week of November until approximately December 22. Check with each country's tourist office for more information.